C
rysta
l O
sc
illa
to
r
45＊Contact Sales@taitien.com.tw for special request.

100MHz≦Fo≦156MHz — 3
Storage Temp.Range(℃) -55~+125
Ordering example: OFTTDCJANL-14.318180 MHz
VCC: 5V Through Hole, Fixed-Frequency with Tri-State, Frequency Stability: ±25ppm, -20℃ to +70℃. Load: CMOS 15pF,
Symmetry: 50±5%.AT fundamental, Laser Marking, Freq. 14.31818MHz
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
FEATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
FREQ. STABILITY vs. TEMP.RANGE
OUTLINE DRAWING
RoHS Compliant Optional
O
∣
F
∣
T
∣
T
∣
D
∣
C
∣
J
∣
A
∣
N L _ ?
∣ ∣
12.8x12.8 xx.xxxxxx
XO
Package
(mm)
Tri-State
Function
Freq.
Stability
(PPM)
Temp.
Range (°C )
Output Logic
and Symmetry
Oscillator
Mode
Appearance Marking Dash Freq.
(MHz)
N : Normal50±5%
A
E
J
F
50±10%
B
R
K
G
TTL
TTL 50pF
CMOS 15pF
CMOS 50pF
T: 5,Through Hole
G: 5,Gull Wing
E: 2.8~3.3
Through Hole
F: 2.8~3.3Gull Wing
J: 2.5
K:1.8
D: ±25
G: ±50
H: ±100
C: -20∼+70
D: -30∼+80
L: -40∼+85